MAC Red Jamboree #2

Race Date
September 25, 2018 Final Team Results
Boys
Boys Varsity
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Romeo Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):45 Average Time: 17:15.7
1 245 Jack Wilson 11 1 1 16:09.0 16:09.0 0:00.0
2 246 Charlie Wilson 11 3 4 17:00.0 33:09.0 0:50.9
3 236 Luke Schwartz 11 9 13 17:17.6 50:26.7 1:08.6
4 241 Jack Wallace 9 15 28 17:53.8  1:08:20.5 1:44.8
5 529 Jack Kelke 9 17 45 17:58.2 1.26:18.8 1:49.2
6 217 Jonathan Craun 11 (24) (69) 18:21.0 1:44:39.8 2:11.9
7 226 Noah McKay 12 (25) (94) 18:21.0 2:03:00.8 2:11.9
Team - Grosse Pointe North Finish Position - 2
Team Score (places):47 Average Time: 17:20.7
1 76 William Hofmann 12 2 2 16:46.6 16:46.6 0:00.0
2 86 Preston Navarre 10 6 8 17:03.7 33:50.4 0:17.1
3 89 Kuvin Satyadev 12 8 16 17:17.0 51:07.4 0:30.3
4 90 Garrett Schreck 12 13 29 17:29.8 1.08:37.2 0:43.2
5 91 Ben Seagram 12 18 47 18:06.1 1.26:43.4 1:.19.5
6 98 Noah White 12 (26) (73) 18:28.4  1:45:11.8 1:41.7
7 82 Michael Lynch 11 (39) (112) 18:56.4  2:04:08.3 2:09.8
Team - Utica Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):72 Average Time: 17:40.7
1 294 Carson Nicoletti 10 4 4 17:02.7 17:02.7 0:00.0
2 300 Jack Wexler 12 10 14 17:19.9 34:22.6 0:17.2
3 287 Jeffrey Hitchcock 12 12 26 17:23.3 51:45.9 0:20.6
4 297 Ethan Setera 10 19 45 18:06.4  1:09:52.4 1:03.7
5 279 Eric Berg 10 27 72 18:31.3  1:28:23.8 1:28.6
6 295 Angelo Pipitone 11 (33) (105) 18:45.2  1:47:09.0 1:42.5
7 283 Joshua Essenmacher 11 (38) (143) 18:56.1  2:06:05.1 1:53.4
Team - Dakota Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):85 Average Time: 17:52.2
1 411 Joseph Jaster 12 5 5 17:03.7 17:03.7 0:00.0
2 449 Jacob Williams 12 11 16 17:21.8 34:25.5 0:18.1
3 433 Ethan Soave 12 20 36 18:08.0 52:33.6 1:04.3
4 410 Jacob Harberts 10 21 57 18:15.2 1:10:48.8 1:11.5
5 431 Matthew Singer 10 28 85 18:32.3  1:29:21.2 1:28.6
6 416 Alexander Kraus 10 (30) (115) 18:40.6  1:48:01.8 1:36.9
7 442 Christopher Villaire 10 (37) (152) 18:51.2  2:06:53.1 1:47.5
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Race Date

September 25, 2018

Bib No

Name

Team - IKE
Team Score (places):111

343
331
347
360
346
339
326

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team - Grosse Pointe South

Brian Jones

John Burke

James Lewandowski
Tyler Whipple

Joey Lafeir

Richard Gasperoni
Kevin Alexandrowicz

Team Score (places):145

504
519
468
453
507
511
517

No o~ wDN PR

Team - L'anse Creuse North

Charles Rulison
Blake Weaver
Dominic Dulac
Abraham Abouljoud
Michael Schmidt
Halden Stoehr
Nathaniel Vorhees

Team Score (places):203

184
186
182
181
192
188
183

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Jarrett Geddes
Gavin Llewellyn
Dominic Comfort
Noah Catalina
Tyler Vandierdonck
Zack Moscarello
Justin Decru

Team - Stevenson
Team Score (places):253

248
252
249
258
253
262
256

~No ok wWDN R
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John Feghali
Sid Jalagam
Louis Francis
Max Rehn
Noah Lansang
Jacob Siwicki
Blaine Oania

MAC Red Jamboree #2
Final Team Results

Boys

Boys Varsity

Overall
Grade Place

12 7

12 14
12 23
12 31
11 36
11 (41)

12 (44)
10 16
12 22
11 32
10 35
12 40
11 (42)
12 (43)
10 29
10 34
10 45
11 47
10 48
10 (50)
10 (52)
12 46
10 49
11 51
9 53
10 54
11 (55)
11 (56)

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 18:07.0

7
21
44
75

111

(152)

(196)

17:11.2
17:33.0
18:18.0
18:42.4
18:50.4
19:07.6
19:30.7

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 18:34.6

16
38
70
105
145
(187)

(230)

17:57.0
18:17.0
18:43.5
18:50.0
19:05.3
19:18.1
19:18.9

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 19:44.7

29
63
108
155
203
(253)
(305)

18:39.0
18:46.1
20:23.1
20:26.8
20:28.5
22:05.3
22:19.0

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 21:55.0

46
95
146
199
253
(308)
(364)

20:24.2
20:29.0
22:17.3
22:25.5
23:59.1
25:08.8
33:33.0

17:11.2
34:44.2
53:02.3
1:11:44.7
1:30:35.1
1:49:42.8
2:09:13.5

17:57.0
36:14.1
54:57.6
1:13:47.6
1:.32:53.0
1:52:11.2
2:11:30.1

18:39.0
37:25.1
57:48.3
1:18:15.1
1:38:43.6
2:00:49.0
2:23:08.1

20:24.2

40:53.2
1:03:10.6
1:25:36.2
1:49:35.3
2:14:44.1
2:48:17.1

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:21.8
1.06.8
1:31.2
1:39.2
1:56.4
2:19.5

0:00.0
0:20.0
0:46.4
0:52.9
1:08.3
1:21.1
1:21.8

0:00.0
0:07.1
1:44.1
1:47.8
1:49.5
3:26.3
3:40.0

0:00.0
0:04.7
1:53.1
2:01.3
3:34.8
4:44.5
13:08.7
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MAC Red Jamboree #2

Race Date
September 25, 2018 Final Team Results
Boys
Boys JV
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Grosse Pointe South Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):29 Average Time: 19:37.0
1 473 Tucker Griffin 11 1 1 18:59.0 18:59.0 0:00.0
2 461 Jack Corrion 10 4 5 19:29.8 38:28.9 0:30.7
3 521 Miles Dingeman 12 7 12 19:49.1 58:18.0 0:50.0
4 478 Noah Huber 11 8 20 19:49.9 1:18:07.9 0:50.8
5 470 Brandon Flaherty 12 9 29 19:57.0 1:38:05.0 0:58.0
6 527 Michael Wholihan 9 (20) (39) 19:58.9  1:58:03.9 0:59.8
7 481 William Jarvis 11 (11) (50) 20:09.3  2:18:13.3 1:10.3
Team - Dakota Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):30 Average Time: 19:40.1
1 444 Nathan Vohs 11 2 2 19:15.2 19:15.2 0:00.0
2 434 Cameron Stermer 11 3 5 19:28.2 38:43.4 0:12.9
3 430 Jacob Sand 11 5 10 19:35.3 58:18.7 0:20.1
4 424  Evan Misajlovski 10 6 16 19:36.1 1:17:54.9 0:20.9
5 427 Caden Ott 10 14 30 20:25.9 1:38:20.8 1:10.7
6 443 Jacob Vohs 9 (15) (45) 20:34.6  1:58:55.4 1:19.4
7 423 Andrew Milosavlevski 10 (16) (61) 20:35.8 2:19:31.3 1:20.6
Team - Grosse Pointe North Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):87 Average Time: 21:04.4
1 81 Noah Lawson 10 12 12 20:16.7 20:16.7 0:00.0
2 78 Michael Kehrig 11 13 25 20:17.5 40:34.2 0:00.8
3 97 Luca Varanelli 10 18 43 21:12.1 1:01:46.4 0:55.4
4 87 Zac Ozormoor 12 21 64 21:41.5 1:23:28.0 1:24.8
5 80 Billy Kuhl 12 23 87 21:54.0 1:45:22.0 1:37.3
6 96 Connor Troost 10 (27) (114) 22:08.7 2:07:30.8 1:52.0
7 71 lan Ballinger 9 (28) (142) 22:11.6 2:29:142.4 1:54.8
Team - IKE Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):116 Average Time: 21:44.0
1 338 Garrett Gambaro 10 17 17 21:04.7 21:04.7 0:00.0
2 345 Daniel Kotula 10 20 37 21:23.3 42:28.0 0:18.6
3 351 Miles Ortolan 10 24 61 21:55.2 1:04:23.2 0:50.5
4 342 Andrew Harrington 9 26 87 22:02.2 1:26:25.5 0:57.5
5 350 Trevor Nieman 9 29 116 22:14.8 1:48:40.3 1:10.1
6 333 Brendan Chung 10 (32) (148) 22:22.6  2:11:03.0 1:17.9
7 356 Ryan Szymanski 9 (33) (181) 22:41.5 2:33:44.5 1:36.8
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Race Date

September 25, 2018

Bib No

Name

Team - Utica
Team Score (places):127

281
201
288
293
290
284
280

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Jeremiah Davidson
Anthony Le

Aaron Jahn
Nicholas Miller
William Jenkins
Chase Esterline
Jason Cubitt

Team - Stevenson
Team Score (places):190

260
259
261
250
257
254
251

No o~ wDN PR

Team - L'anse Creuse North

Anthony Schneider
Chris Ryder

Colin Siwicki
Armando Gjergji
Evan Peck
Michael Lucarelli
Liam Hilliker

Team Score (places):Inc.

187
189
185
191

A wWDNPF
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lan McSherry
Zachary Nagle
Tyler Leverenz
Colin Stacy

MAC Red Jamboree #2
Final Team Results

Boys
Boys JV
Overall
Grade Place
12 19
12 22
9 25
11 30
10 31
12 (34)
9 (35)
11 36
10 37
9 38
11 39
10 40
11 (42)
10 (42)
10 Less Than 5
10 Less Than 5
9 Less Than 5
10 Less Than 5
4

Cumulative
Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 21:56.2

19
41
66
96

127

(161)

(196)

21:16.0
21:47.4
21:59.7
22:17.8
22:20.4
23:25.2
23:31.8

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 25:37.2

36
73
111
150
190
(231)
(273)

24:45.1
25:01.1
25:05.8
25:27.5
27:46.5
29:12.5
29:47.3

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

21:50.9
23:05.1
25:27.5
26:10.8

21:16.0

43:03.4
1.05:03.1
1:27:20.9
1:49:41.4
2:13:06.6
2:36:38.5

24:45.1

49:46.2
1:14:52.0
1:40:19.5
2:08:06.0
2:37:18.6
3:07:05.9

21:50.9
44:56.0
1:10:23.5
1.36:34.4

Time
Back

0:00.0
0:31.3
0:43.6
1:01.8
1:.04.4
2:09.1
2:15.8

0:00.0
0:16.0
0:20.7
0:42.4
3:01.4
4:27.4
5:02.2

0:00.0
1:14.1
3:36.5
4:19.9

09/25/2018 06:19:46



